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Rank
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Top 11 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1

"~/

School

Whittier Middle School

Ethan C
Anika D
William K
Meredith D
Jill C
Campbell C
Taylor C
Ayden N
Leela G
Mitch G
Isabella M

Student

PO. Box 3136, Bartlesville, Oklahoma 74006-3136

2020-2021 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML
Top 1 Schools in League--6th Grade (4 Schools)

Norman

School

Heritage Hall School

Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Oklahoma City
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman

Team Score
94

Score
32
21
20
19
18
16
16
15
14
13
13



Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank

Whittier Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B S

Ethan C
Anika D
William K
Meredith D

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

School Town
Norman
School Town
Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City
Whittier Middle School Norman
Whittier Middle School Norman
Whittier Middle School Norman

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

94

Score
32

21

20

19
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*2
*2
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Whittier Middle School
Dove Science Academy
Heritage Hall School

Top 20 Students in League--7th Grade
Rank

Melody C
Miranda H
Joy Y
Morgan B
Tasnia A
Patrick N
Anastasia S
Audrey F
Andrew Z
Adrian M
Elias V
Chris E
Victoria M
Tristan W
Jack W
Lillian D
Paris L
Jon C
Josiah H
Praneel G

Norman
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City

School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Heritage Hall School
Dove Science Academy
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Heritage Hall School
Whittier Middle School
Dove Science Academy
Dove Science Academy
Heritage Hall School
Dove Science Academy
Dove Science Academy
Heritage Hall School
Whittier Middle School
Heritage Hall School
Heritage Hall School
Dove Science Academy
Heritage Hall School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML
Top 3 Schools in League--7th Grade (5 Schools)

Rank Town

Town

Norman
Norman
Norman
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Norman
Norman
Oklahoma City
Norman
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Norman
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City

Team Score
138
97
97

Score
33
32
29
25
23
22
22
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
16
14
14
13



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Whittier Middle School Norman 138

2 Dove Science Academy Oklahoma City 97

2 Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City 97

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Melody C Whittier Middle School Norman 33
2 Miranda H Whittier Middle School Norman 32
3 Joy Y Whittier Middle School Norman 29
4 Morgan B Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City 25

[U] Unofficial Score
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School

Dove Science Academy

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML
Top 1 Schools in League--8th Grade (5 Schools)

Oklahoma City

Top 12 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

Connor S
Ethan L
Mathew A
Anthony P
Turner H
Brithany V
Zion W
Nour S
Luciano M
Ahmet E
Erick M
Elijah U

Student

School

Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Dove Science Academy
Heritage Hall School

Heritage Hall School

Dove Science Academy
Dove Science Academy
Dove Science Academy
Dove Science Academy
Dove Science Academy
Dove Science Academy
Dove Science Academy

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town

Norman

Norman

Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City

Team Score
98

Score
29
28
26
24
23
21
21
16
14
12
12
12



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML

Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Dove Science Academy Oklahoma City

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School

1 Connor S Whittier Middle School
2 Ethan L Whittier Middle School
3 Mathew A Dove Science Academy
4 Anthony P Heritage Hall School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Norman
Norman
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City

Team Score

98

Score
29
28
26
24



